Designed for reliability and value.
The Night Falcon high wattage LED floodlight combines
high-efficiency, precision engineered optics and energy
efficiency in a cost-effective solution. Incorporating an
innovative thermal management design into the fixture,
that maximizes heat dissipation, results in longer fixture
and LED life. The Night Falcon high wattage LED floodlight
is the ideal floodlight for applications including parking lots,

Night Falcon high wattage LED floodlight
Technical bulletin
Stock Ordering Information
Catalog Number Description
Nominal
Lumens
Wattage
HID
Wattage
Equivalent
NFFLD-L-C100-S NFFLD-L, 252W, 4000K, 120-277V, 6H x 6V, slipfitter, carbon bronze 33,941 252W 1000W
NFFLD-L-C100-T NFFLD-L, 252W, 4000K, 120-277V, 6H x 6V, trunnion, carbon bronze 33,941 252W 1000W
NFFLD-L-C100-S-347 NFFLD-L, 252W, 4000K, 347V, 6H x 6V, slipfitter, carbon bronze 33,941 252W 1000W
NFFLD-L-C100-T-347 NFFLD-L, 252W, 4000K, 347V, 6H x 6V, trunnion, carbon bronze 33,941 252W 1000W
NFFLD-L-C75-S NFFLD-L, 179W, 4000K, 120-277V, 6H x 6V, slipfitter, carbon bronze 25,942 179W 750W
NFFLD-L-C75-T NFFLD-L, 179W, 4000K, 120-277V, 6H x 6V, trunnion, carbon bronze 25,942 179W 750W
NFFLD-L-C75-S-347 NFFLD-L, 179W, 4000K, 347V, 6H x 6V, slipfitter, carbon bronze 25,942 179W 750W
NFFLD-L-C75-T-347 NFFLD-L, 179W, 4000K, 347V, 6H x 6V, trunnion, carbon bronze 25,942 179W 750W
Lumark